
TIMETABLE

Note: This calendar is subjected to changes due to weather conditions or situations not under My Way control.

08.00
09.30

11.00
11.15

12.45
14.00

18.00
20.00

 SUN  MON  TUE  WED  THUR  FRI  SAT

 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons  Lessons  

 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons  Lessons  

 Break Break Break Break Break  

 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch  

 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Walking Tour
of Cork City

 Silly 
Olympics

Getting to  
know you 

games

Cluedo Games 
Night

Roller Jam 
Night Out

UV Lights 
Disco

Sports Sports

Got Talent! Movie Night

Full day Excursion 
options:

2) Muckross Farm 
and Torc Waterfall 

3) Blarney Castle 

4) Fota Island  
Wildlife Park  

and Cobh 

5) Kinsale and  
Charles Fort

RESIDENTIAL PROGRAMME SAMPLE TIME-TABLE

Trip to 
Blackrock 

Castle

Trip to 
Cork Gaol 
Museum 
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 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

CORK SAMPLE CALENDAR 2019


